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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Chau815
Edge

9.550 9.625 9.1508.875 37.200
1 1 4 1 1

1

Mridula Vardhan843
San Mateo

9.175 9.325 8.8009.175 36.475
5T 2 2 5 2

2

Natalie Rover814
Diablo

8.875 9.300 9.0758.975 36.225
11 3 3 2 3

3

Rebecca Radle849
Twisters

9.175 8.850 8.5759.200 35.800
5T 9T 1 13T 4

4

Karyna Mitchell831
Liberty

8.925 9.100 8.7758.500 35.300
9 5 7 6T 5

5

Alyson Evans819
Gold Star

9.300 8.600 8.7008.650 35.250
3 15 6 9 6

6

Carina Haas810
Cal Sports

8.800 8.800 8.7258.700 35.025
12 12 5 8 7

7

Holly Cheng806
Byers Elk Grove

9.125 8.700 8.9258.100 34.850
7 14 14 4 8

8

Catharina Ji850
USA Sports Hollister

8.950 8.750 8.6258.475 34.800
8 13 8 10T 9

9

Olivia Stoneman817
Extreme

8.900 8.925 8.5758.375 34.775
10 8 11 13T 10

10

Lexy Mitchner821
Gold Star

8.750 9.025 8.7758.175 34.725
13 6 13 6T 11

11

Kajal Raju841
Pacific West

8.700 9.250 8.6257.950 34.525
14T 4 16T 10T 12

12

Catherine Swanson847
Tricks Folsom

9.525 7.850 9.0258.050 34.450
2 18 15 3 13T

13T

Athena Guinard837
Novato

9.200 8.850 8.4507.950 34.450
4 9T 16T 17 13T

13T

Sydney Smith822
Golden Bear

8.700 8.825 8.3258.425 34.275
14T 11 9 18 15

15

Audrey Wagner835
Miyagi

8.675 8.150 8.6008.400 33.825
16 17 10 12 16

16

Emily Miller825
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.075 8.950 8.5257.675 33.225
17 7 18 15T 17

17

Sara McCormack818
Gold Country

7.200 8.500 8.5258.350 32.575
18 16 12 15T 18

18
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Emily Devane816
Edge

9.400 9.375 9.1759.700 37.650
2 3T 1 2 1

1

Ashli Horrell827
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 9.450 9.2008.875 36.800
4 2 4 1 2

2

Julia Woch803
Airborne

9.450 9.375 9.0758.750 36.650
1 3T 5T 3 3

3

Allyson Osborn805
Auburn

9.075 9.500 8.8008.900 36.275
8 1 3 7 4

4

Anjelica Vance830
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.125 8.7508.750 35.625
11 5 5T 8 5

5

Tanya Clausen-Tufi845
Technique

9.150 8.125 8.8759.225 35.375
5 15 2 6 6

6

Ashley Luhmann838
Novato

8.975 8.625 9.0258.675 35.300
12 9 8T 4 7

7

Madison Ruweler802
Airborne

9.050 8.300 9.0008.675 35.025
9 13 8T 5 8

8

Isabelle Martin828
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 8.850 8.7258.300 35.000
6T 6T 12 9 9

9

Felicia Markfield852
USA Sports Hollister

9.325 8.275 8.6508.450 34.700
3 14 11 10T 10

10

Jessie Musacchio832
Luna

8.875 8.650 8.6508.250 34.425
15 8 14 10T 11

11

Alice Bruemmer836
Monterey

8.900 8.850 8.4258.100 34.275
14 6T 16 14 12

12

Madelyn Shapiro834
Menlo Sparks

9.125 7.700 8.3758.625 33.825
6T 17 10 15 13

13

Emily Hasser820
Gold Star

9.025 8.350 8.1758.200 33.750
10 11 15 16 14

14

Ciera Menyweather846
Technique

8.925 8.450 8.6007.700 33.675
13 10 17 12 15T

15T

Kristen Kopp804
Auburn

8.350 8.100 8.4758.750 33.675
17 16 5T 13 15T

15T

Eshana Bethur839
Pacific West

8.800 8.325 0.0008.275 25.400
16 12 13 17 17

17
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Paulette Ma801
Airborne

9.825 9.725 9.5259.600 38.675
1 1 1 1 1

1

Pamela Mogler807
Byers Elk Grove

9.250 9.400 8.6509.250 36.550
6 2 2T 11T 2T

2T

Lindsey Patton823
GymStars Modesto

9.300 9.375 8.9508.925 36.550
3 3 5T 6T 2T

2T

Jessica Krause808
CYC

9.575 8.750 9.0509.025 36.400
2 13 4 3T 4

4

Alexandra Kemp-Dahlberg833
Menlo Sparks

9.025 9.000 9.2258.875 36.125
7T 11 8 2 5

5

Clara Riggle813
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.275 8.7008.675 35.925
4T 4 12 10 6

6

Emily Mobley829
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 9.250 8.9008.800 35.900
10T 5T 10 8 7

7

Melissa Florian842
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.250 9.0008.250 35.500
9 5T 15 5 8

8

Megan Miller858
California Gold

8.825 9.050 8.6008.925 35.400
15 10 5T 13 9

9

Julianna Galindo811
Champion

9.275 8.650 8.5258.700 35.150
4T 14 11 14 10

10

Allison Matsumura812
Clovis

8.950 9.125 8.7258.300 35.100
10T 8 14 9 11

11

Nicole With809
CYC

8.875 8.950 8.3258.925 35.075
12T 12 5T 17 12

12

Aubrey Kaho851
USA Sports Hollister

8.850 9.250 8.6507.875 34.625
14 5T 17 11T 13

13

Danielle Nicholson840
Pacific West

7.925 8.400 8.9509.250 34.525
18 16 2T 6T 14

14

Tiana Goya824
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 8.350 8.5008.225 34.100
7T 17 16 15 15

15

Morgan Sutter853
United

8.675 7.325 9.0508.850 33.900
16 18 9 3T 16

16

Lina Osofsky848
Twisters

8.875 9.100 7.1258.400 33.500
12T 9 13 18 17

17

Tabetha Baynard844
Santa Cruz Sports

8.300 8.450 8.4757.750 32.975
17 15 18 16 18

18


